DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 146.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1259.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 226.62

GRAND TOTAL 1486.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TRIIN0002142 VALUE 249020.00

E-Waybill No 531939436328

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :